
 

FULL REPERTOIRE LIST 

PARTY BAND 

24k Magic - Bruno Mars 
About Damn Time - Lizzo 

 Adventure of a Life=me - Coldplay 
 All About That Bass - Meghan Trainor 

 Blinding Lights - The Weeknd  
 Blurred Lines - Robin Thicke 
 Cake By The Ocean - Dnce 

 Can't Feel My Face - The Weeknd 
 Can't Stop The Feeling - Jus=n Timberlake 

Cosmic Girl - Jamiroquai 
 Crazy - Gnarls Barkley 

 Crazy In Love – Beyonce 
 Don't Start Now - Dua Lipa 

 Don't You Worry Child - Swedish House Mafia 
 Empire State Of Mind - Alicia Keys 

 Feel the Love - Rudimental 
 Finally - Cece Peniston 

 Forget You - Cee Lo Green 
Free - Ultra Nate 

Freed From Desire - Gala 
 Garage Medley GoWa Get Thru This/ Rewind / Flowers 

 Get Lucky - DaY Punk 
 Happy - Pharrell 
 Hey Ya - Outkast 

 Higher Love - Kygo 
 Hold Back The River - James Bay 

 How Deep Is Your Love - Calvin Harris 
 I Don’t Care – Ed Sheeran 

 I Don't Care - Bieber/Sheeran 
I GoWa Get Thru This - Daniel Beddingfield 

I Need A Dollar - Aloe Blac 
 Juice - Lizzo 

 King - Years & Years 



 Levita=ng - Dua Lipa 
 Locked Out Of Heaven - Bruno Mars 

 Marry You – Bruno Mars 
 Mercy – Duffy  

 Move Your Feet – Junior Senior 
 Moves Like Jagger - Maroon 5 

 Mr Brightside - Male 
No Diggity – Blackstreet 

 No Scrubs - TLC 
 One Dance - Drake 

 Place Your Hands - Reef 
 Please Don't Stop the Music - Rihanna 

 Price Tag - Jessie J 
 Rather Be - Clean Bandit 
Red Alert - Basement Jaxx 

 Re-Wind - Craig David 
 Rolling In The Deep - Adele 

 Rude - Magic! 
 Say My Name - Des=ny's Child 
 Say You'll Be There - Spice Girls 

 Senorita - Jus=n Timberlake 
 Sex On Fire - Kings Of Leon 
 Shake It Off - Taylor SwiY 

 Shape Of You - Ed Sheeran 
 Shut Up & Dance With Me - Walk The Moon 

 Sorry - Jus=n Bieber 
 Take Your Mama - Scissor Sisters 

 Teenage Dirtbag - Wheatus 
 Treasure – Bruno Mars 

 Uptown Funk - Bruno Mars 
 Valerie - Amy Winehouse 

 Wake Me Up - Avicii 
Wai=ng All Night - Rudimental 

 We Found Love - Rihanna/Calvin Harris 
 You Got The Love - Florence & The Machine 

CLASSIC 

(Everybody) Backstreet's Back - Backstreet Boys 
 9 To 5 - Dolly Parton 



 Ain't Nobody - Chaka Khan 
 All Night Long - Lionel Ritchie 

 American Boy - Estelle 
 Billie Jean - Michael Jackson 

 Blame It On The Boogie - Jackson 5 
 Brown Eyed Girl - Van Morrison 

 Call Me Al - Paul Simon 
 Candy - Cameo 

Dancing In The Street - Martha and the Vandellas 
 Dancing On the Ceiling - Lionel Ritchie 

Dancing Queen - Abba 
 Don’t Stop Believing – Journey 

 Don't Look Back In Anger - Oasis 
 Don't Mess with My Man - Lucy Pearl 

 Don't Stop Me Now - Queen 
Faith - George Michael 

 Footloose - Kenny Loggins 
 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun - Cyndi Lauper 

 Good Times - Chic 
 Hard To Handle - O=s Redding 

 Higher & Higher - Wilson PickeW 
 How Will I Know - Whitney Houston 
 I Can See Clearly Now - Jimmy Cliff 

 I Feel Good - James Brown 
I Heard It Through The Grapevine - Marvin Gaye 

 I Say A LiWle Prayer - Aretha Franklin 
 I Wanna Be the Only One - Eternal 

 I Wanna Dance With Somebody – Whitney Houston 
 I Want You Back - Jackson 5 

 I Wish - Stevie Wonder 
 I'm So Excited - The Pointer Sisters 

 Jonny B Goode - Chuck Berry 
 Kiss - Prince 

 Lets Dance - David Bowie 
 Let's Groove - Earth Wind & Fire 

 Livin' On A Prayer - Bon Jovi 
 Lovely Day - Bill Withers 

 Move On Up - Cur=s Mayfield 
 Never Too Much - Luther Vandross 

 Play That Funky Music – Wild Cherry 



 Power Of Love - Huey Lewis 
 Proud Mary – Tina Turner 

 PYT - Michael Jackson 
 Relight My Fire - Take That 
 Rescue Me - Fontella Bass 
 Respect - Aretha Franklin 

 September - Earth Wind & Fire 
 Shake Your Body Down - Michael Jackson 
 Signed Sealed Delivered - Stevie Wonder 

 Simply The Best - Tina Turner 
 Sir Duke - Stevie Wonder 

 Somebody Else's Guy - Jocelyn Brown 
 Summer Of 69 - Bryan Adams 
 Supers==on - Stevie Wonder 

 Take On Me - Aha 
 The Way You Make Me Feel - Michael Jackson 

 Thinking Of You - Sister Sledge 
 This Is How We Do It - Montell Jordan 

 Twist & Shout - The Beatles 
 We Don't Have to Take Our Clothes Off - Jermaine Stewart 

 Wonderwall - Oasis 
 You Can't Hurry Love - The Supremes 

 You Make My Dreams Come True - Hall & Oates 
 Young Hearts Run Free - Candi Staton 

POPULAR FIRST DANCES 

All Of Me - John Legend 
 All You Need Is Love - The Beatles 

 Amazed - Lonestar 
 Chasing Cars - Snow Patrol 
 Everything - Michael Buble 

 Ho Hey - The Lumineers 
 How Sweet It Is To Be Loved By You - Marvin Gaye 

 I Won't Give Up - Jason Mraz 
 If I Ain't Got You - Alicia Keys 
 Let's Stay Together - Al Green 

 My Girl - The Tempta=ons 
 Perfect - Ed Sheeran 



 Thinking Out Loud - Ed Sheeran 
 This Will Be - Natalie Cole 

———— 

ACOUSTIC ROAMING SET ADD-ON 

3 LiWle Birds – Bob Marley 
 All About That Bass – Meghan Trainor 

 Be The One - Dua Lipa 
 Black And Gold – Sam Sparro 

 Brown Eyed Girl – Van Morrison 
 Can't Help Falling In Love - Elvis 

 Crazy – Gnarls Barkley 
 Crazy LiWle Thing Called Love - Queen 

 Everywhere – Fleetwood Mac 
 Faith – George Michael 
 Finally – Cece Peniston 

 Forget You – Gnarls Barkley 
 Get Lucky – DaY Punk 

 Happy – Pharrell 
 Hey Ya! - Outkast 

 Higher & Higher – Jackie Wilson 
 Ho Hey – The Lumineers 

 I Feel Good – James Brown 
 I Got A Woman – Ray Charles 

 I Wanna Dance With Somebody 
 I’ll Be There For You – Friends Theme 

 Isn’t She Lovely – Stevie Wonder 
 Jonny B Goode – Chuck Berry 

 King Of The Swingers – Louis Prima 
 Kiss - Prince 

 Let's Stay Together – Al Green 
 Locked OuWa Heaven – Bruno Mars 

 Lovely Day – Bill Withers 
 Marry You - Bruno Mars 
 My Girl – Tempta=ons 

 No Scrubs - TLC 
 Pack Up – Eliza DooliWle 

 Reet Pe=te – Jackie Wilson 



 Rude – Magic! 
 Save Tonight – Eagle Eye Cherry 

 Signed Sealed Delivered – Stevie Wonder 
 Sihng On The Dock Of The Bay 

 Stand By Me – Ben E King 
 Stuck In The Middle – Stealers Wheel 

 Summer Of 69 – Bryan Adams 
 Sweet Home Alabama – Lynard Skynard 

 Teenage Dirtbag – Wheatus 
 Thinking Out Loud – Ed Sheeran 

 Twist And Shout – Beatles 
 Valerie – Amy Winehouse 

What A Wonderful World - Sam Cooke 
 You Never Can Tell – Chuck Berry 

ACOUSTIC DUO ADD-ON (MALE VOCALS) 

Adorn - Miguel 
A LiWle Respect - Erasure 

All Night Long – Lionel Richie 
A Thousand Years - Chris=na Perri 

All Of Me - John Legend 
At Last - EWa James 

Be The One - Dua Lipa 
Budapest - George Ezra 

Brimful Of Asha - Cornershop 
Blackbird - The Beatles 

Brown Eyed Girl - Van Morrison 
BeWer Together - Jack Johnson 

Bring It On Home To Me - Sam Cooke 
Can't Feel My Face – The Weekend 

Chasing Cars - Snow Patrol 
Coming Home - Leon Bridges 

Could You Be Loved - Bob Marley 
Crazy Love - Van Morrison 

Creep - Radiohead 
Cold Water - Jus=n Bieber / Major Lazer 

Dreams - Gabrielle 



Faith - George Michael 
Fast Car - Tracy Chapman 

Forget You – Cee-Lo Green 
Free Fallin’ - John Mayer 

Good Riddance - Green Day 
Get Lucky - DaY Punk 

God Only Knows - Beach Boys (Kina Grannis Version) 
Heard It Through The Grapevine - Marvin Gaye 

Heartbeats - Jose Gonzales 
Higher And Higher - Jackie Wilson 

How Sweet It Is - James Taylor 
Happy - Pharrell 

Higher Love - Steve Winwood 
Hold Back The River - James Bay 

Hold On We’re Going Home - Drake 
Ho Hey – The Lumineers 

If There's Any Jus=ce - Lemar 
I’m Yours – Jason Mraz 

Is This Love - Bob Marley 
Isn’t She Lovely – Stevie Wonder 

Just The Two Of Us - Grover Washington 
Jesus To A Child - George Michael 

Jenny Don't Be Hasty - Paolo Nu=ni 
Jealous - Nick Jonas 

Kiss From A Rose - Seal 
Lego House - Ed Sheeran 

Let’s Stay Together - Al Green 
Lost Without You - Robin Thicke 

Lay It All On Me - Rudimental And Ed Sheeran 
Locked Out Of Heaven – Bruno Mars 

Love Lies - Khalid 
Lucky - Jason Mraz 

Marry You - Bruno Mars 
My Girl - Tempta=ons 

Montezuma - Fleet Foxes 
Message In A BoWle - The Police 

Mr Brightside - The Killers 
Naive - The Kooks 



Never Too Much – Luther Vandross 
Not The Only One - Sam Smith 

Only Love - Ben Howard 
Ordinary People - John Legend 

Paper Doll - John Mayer 
Place Your Hands - Reef 

Price Tag - Jessie 
Pure Shores - All Saints 

Return Of The Mack - Mark Morison 
Rehab - Amy Winehouse 

Remind Me To Forget - Miguel 
Rude - Magic 

Stars - Simply Red 
Senorita – Jus=n Timberlake 

Seven Na=on Army - White Stripes 
Sex On Fire – Kings Of Lion 

September Song - JP Cooper 
Shape Of You - Ed Sheeran 
Sharpness - Jamie Woon 

She’s The One - Robbie Williams 
Shine - Years And Years 

Signed, Sealed, Delivered - Stevie Wonder 
Shotgun - George Ezra 

Sky Walker - Miguel 
Sonnentanz - Will Heard 

Sorry – Jus=n Bieber 
Songbird - Eva Cassidy 

Soul Man - Blues Brothers 
Stand By Me - Ben E King 

S=ll Haven’t Found What I’m Looking For - U2 
Summer Of '69 - Bryan Adams 
Supers==on - Stevie Wonder 

Sweet Baby James - James Taylor 
Take Me To Church - Hozier 

Tennessee Whiskey - Chris Stapleton 
These Are The Days - Jamie Cullum 

There She Goes - The La 
Thinking Bout You - Frank Ocean 
Thinking Out Loud - Ed Sheeran 



Three LiWle Birds - Bob Marley 
Toto - Africa 

Treasure - Bruno Mars 
Twis=ng The Night Away - Sam Cooke 

Uptown Girl - Billy Joel 
Use Somebody - Kings Of Leon 

Virtual Insanity - Jamiroquai 
Valerie - Amy Winehouse 

What A Wonderful World - Sam Cooke 
What’s Going On - Marvin Gaye 

Wonderwall – Oasis 
Would I Lie To You - Charles & Eddie 

Wonderful Tonight - Eric Clapton 
Yellow - Coldplay 

You And Me - The Wannadies 
You Got A Friend In Me - Randy Newman 
You Give Me Something - James Morison 

You’re S=ll The One - Shania Twain 

ACOUSTIC DUO SET ADD-ON (FEMALE VOCALS) 

9-5 - Dolly Parton 
Ain’t Nobody - Chaka Khan 

Ain’t No Mountain - Marvin Gaye 
Always Remember Us This Way - Lady Gaga 

American Boy - Estelle 
At Last - EWa James 

A Thousand Years - Chris=na Perri 
Be The One - Dua Lipa 

Blackbird - Beatles 
 Black & Gold – Sam Sparro  

Blinding Lights - Weeknd 
Can't Help Falling In Love - Elvis 

Chasing Cars - Snow Patrol 
 Crazy - Gnarls Barkley  

Cry Me A River - Jus=n Timberlake 
Dancing In The Dark - Bruce Springsteen 



Dancing Queen - Abba 
 Diamonds – Rihanna 

Don’t Know Why - Norah Jones 
 Dreams – Fleetwood Mac 

 Empire State Of Mind – Alicia Keys 
Every Breath You Take - Police 

Every Day Is A Winding Road - Sheryl Crow 
Everywhere - Fleetwood Mac 

Fast Car - Tracy Chapman 
Faith – George Michael 
 Finally – Cece Peniston 

First Time Ever I Saw Your Face - Roberta Flack 
Fly Me To The Moon  

Forget You – Cee Lo Green 
 Get Lucky – DaY Punk 

Halo - Beyonce 
 Heard It Through The Grapevine – Marvin Gaye 

 Higher & Higher – Jackie Wilson 
 How Long Will I Love You? - Ellie Goulding 

If I Ain’t Got You - Alicia Keys 
If I Could Change Your Mind - Haim 
 Isn’t She Lovely – Stevie Wonder  
Just The Two Of Us -Bill Withers 
Just The Way You Are - Billy Joel 

Jolene - Dolly Parton 
 Kiss Me – Sixpence None The Richer 

 Lean On Me - Bill Withers 
 Let's Stay Together - Al Green 

Levita=ng - Dua Lipa 
LiWle Lies - Fleetwood Mac 

Locked Out Of Heaven - Bruno Mars 
 Lovely Day – Bill Withers  

 Magic – Coldplay 
 Make You Feel My Love - Adele 

 Marry You – Bruno Mars 
 Mercy – Duffy 

Moondance - Van Morrison 
Moon River - Audrey Hepburn 

 Mr Brightside – Killers 



My Cherie Amore - Stevie Wonder 
My Guy - Mary Wells 

Naive - The Kooks 
No Moon At All - Julie London 

No Scrubs - TLC 
 Ordinary People – John Legend 

 Pack Up – Eliza DooliWle 
 Piece Of My Heart – Erma Franklin 

 Price Tag – Jessie J 
 Put Your Records On – Corinne Bailey Rae 

Rehab - Amy Winehouse 
 Royals – Lorde 

Save Tonight – Eagle Eye Cherry 
Shake Your Body Down - Jackson 5 

 Signed Sealed Delivered – Stevie Wonder 
 Somewhere Over The Rainbow - Judy Garland 

 Son Of A Preacher – Dusty Springfield 
Songbird - Eva Cassidy 

Stand By Me – Ben E King 
S=ll Haven’t Found What I’m Looking For - U2 

Stuck In The Middle – Stealers Wheel 
Summer Of 69 – Bryan Adams 

Thinking Out Loud – Ed Sheeran 
Til There Was You - Beatles 

Time AYer Time - Cyndi Lauper 
Torn - Natalie Umbruglia 

Treasure - Bruno Mars 
Umbrella - Rihanna 

Valerie - Amy Winehouse 
Walking On Sunshine - Katrina & The Waves 

We Are Family - Sister Sledge 
What A Wonderful World - Sam Cooke 

What’s Going On - Marvin Gaye 
Yellow - Coldplay 

You’re S=ll The One - Shania Twain 
You Got A Friend - James Taylor 

Young Hearts Run Free - Candi Staton 

www.poplondonband.co.uk
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